
HWGIT Updates
October 16, 2023



Connection to the Logic and 
Action Plan 



jurisdiction meetings

• The HWIGIT Leadership Team will meet with Jurisdictions to discuss 
CHWA 2.0, state-identified healthy watersheds, jurisdiction 
participation in the GIT, and what jurisdictions would like to get from 
our GIT, among other topics.

• Be on the lookout for an email for scheduling!



Jurisdiction contacts 
Jurisdiction Name and Organization Email

West Virginia Mindy Neil ,West Virginia Department of Environmental 
Protection mindy.s.neil@wv.gov

Pennsylvania

Scott Heidel , Pennsylvania Department of Environmental 
Protection scheidel@pa.gov 

Shane Klein, Pennsylvania Department of Environmental 
Protection shkleiner@pa.gov

Ashley Hullinger, Pennsylvania Department of Environmental 
Protection ahullinger@pa.gov 

Delaware Jennifer Walls, Delaware Department of Natural Resources 
and Environmental Control

Jennifer.Walls@delaware.gov

New York Cassandra Davis, New York State Department of Environmental 
Conservation cassandra.davis@dec.ny.gov

Lauren Townley, New York State Department of 
Environmental Conservation lauren.townley@dec.ny.gov

Maryland Angel Valdez, Maryland Department of Environment Angel.Valdez@maryland.gov

Jason Dubow, Maryland Department of Planning jason.dubow@maryland.gov
Deborah Herr Cornwell, Maryland Department of Planning deborah.herrcornwell@maryland.gov

Virginia Todd Janeski, Virginia Department of Conservation and 
Recreation

Todd.Janeski@dcr.virginia.gov
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Upcoming Conferences

Chesapeake Watershed Forum – November 3-5, 2023, Shepherdstown, VA or 
Virtual.
CERF 2023 Conference: Resilience & Recovery – November 12-16, 2023, Portland, 
Oregon.
29th Annual MWMC Conference- November 17, 2023, Linthicum, Maryland.
National Conference on Ecosystem Restoration – April 14-19, 2024, Albuquerque, 
New Mexico. Abstracts are due September 1, 2023.
Chesapeake Community Research Symposium – June 10-12, 2024, Annapolis, 
Maryland.

https://www.allianceforthebay.org/event/chesapeake-watershed-forum/
https://conference.cerf.science/
https://dnr.maryland.gov/streams/Pages/MWMC/conference.aspx
https://conference.ifas.ufl.edu/ncer/index.php
https://ccmp2024.chesapeake.org/
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